
 
  
 

 
International Fur Auction in St. Petersburg 

 
Sales results 

 

                                                                                                                                   
Sales of the farm sable skins on December auction 2021 showed positive results in all groups 
of goods. 

                                                                                                                              December 15-17, 2021 
 

                                                                                                                                           Price EUR/skin 
 
 

Offered  Sold % Min Average Max 

Sable farm raw 29 875 17 282 58 5,00 50,13 1 200,00 

 
Price for the farm sable skins non-silvery (normal) 

                                                                           Euros/skin 
Size Average  % sales  

XXL 
XL 
12 
23 

72,00 
53,00 
44,00 
34,00 

35 
91 
54 
88 

 
Price for the farm sable skins silvery  

                                                                          Euros/skin 
Silvery   Average  % sales  

1 
2 
3 
4 

52,00 
105,00 
157,00 
385,00 

88 
100 
100 
100 

 
Top lot was sold at the highest price of sable farm raw for the last three seasons that indicates 
both professional preparation of the sable collection and an increasing interest.   
 
Top Lot of farm sable raw was bought by P.J.Zeitlin International (expert Yulia Tyutrina) for the 
company «QUEENS FUR», Ukraine at 1200 Euro per skin. 
 
More than 60 buyers from Greece, Russia, Italy, China and Turkey took part in the auction. 
 
Auction Company «Sojuzpushnina» thanks all buyers and suppliers for support and participation in 
the auction. 
 
The next «Sojuzpushnina» auction will be held from February 14 to 18, 2022.  
 
Dear colleagues, buyers and suppliers! The team of Auction Company «Sojuzpushnina» wishes 
you Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year! 
 

 


