

## **International Fur Auction in St. Petersburg**

## Sales results

Sales of the farm sable skins on December auction 2021 showed positive results in all groups of goods.

December 15-17, 2021

Price EUR/skin

	Offered	Sold	%	Min	Average	Max
Sable farm raw	29 875	17 282	58	5,00	50,13	1 200,00

Price for the farm sable skins non-silvery (normal)

## Euros/skin

Size	Average	% sales
XXL	72,00	35
XL	53,00	91
12	44,00	54
23	34,00	88

Price for the farm sable skins silvery

## Euros/skin

Silvery	Average	% sales
1	52,00	88
2	105,00	100
3	157,00	100
4	385,00	100

**Top lot was sold at the highest price of sable farm raw** for the last three seasons that indicates both professional preparation of the sable collection and an increasing interest.

Top Lot of farm sable raw was bought by P.J.Zeitlin International (expert Yulia Tyutrina) for the company «QUEENS FUR», Ukraine at 1200 Euro per skin.

More than 60 buyers from Greece, Russia, Italy, China and Turkey took part in the auction.

Auction Company «Sojuzpushnina» thanks all buyers and suppliers for support and participation in the auction.

The next «Sojuzpushnina» auction will be held from February 14 to 18, 2022.

Dear colleagues, buyers and suppliers! The team of Auction Company «Sojuzpushnina» wishes you Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year!